
2026

Jan Feb Mar Apr May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Total

  INCOME

Monthly assessments $26,628.00 $13,199.35 $1,526.35 $4,143.00 $6,308.95        $51,805.65

Late fees  $660.00           $660.00

Returned check             $0.00

Returned check/charges             $0.00

Transfer fees     $425.00        $425.00

Savings account interest           $0.00

  Total income $26,628.00 $13,859.35 $1,526.35 $4,143.00 $6,733.95 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $52,890.65

  EXPENSES

    Pool    

Supplies & chemicals     $2,071.52        $2,071.52

Repair/cleaning/new euipment     $892.62        $892.62

Inspection $250.00

             

    Grounds              

Monthly maintenance $2,625.00 $2,425.50 $2,425.50 $2,425.50 $2,425.50        $12,327.00

Dead trees removal             $0.00

Mulch/top soil/plants/other $115.50   -$924.70 $2,250.00        $1,440.80

Fence maintnenance             $0.00

Watering system repair   $1,749.35  $285.00        $2,034.35

Street & street lights maintenance             $0.00

             

Utilities $176.27  $299.40 $188.07 $274.56        $938.30

Insurance    $1,469.97         $1,469.97

Administration/postage $170.46 $75.00  $54.10         $299.56

Professional fees             $0.00

Other             $0.00

Property taxes             $0.00

Bank charges             $0.00

Capital improvements          $0.00

  Total expenses $3,087.23 $2,500.50 $4,474.25 $3,212.94 $8,449.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $21,474.12

 

Net receipts over expenses $23,540.77 $11,358.85 -$2,947.90 $930.06 -$1,715.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $31,166.53

Balance, beginning of month $13,869.31 $37,410.08 $48,768.93 $45,821.03 $46,751.09 $45,035.84 $45,035.84 $45,035.84 $45,035.84 $45,035.84 $45,035.84 $45,035.84

Income $26,628.00 $13,859.35 $1,526.35 $4,143.00 $6,733.95 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Expenses -$3,087.23 -$2,500.50 -$4,474.25 -$3,212.94 -$8,449.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Transfers $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Balance, end of month $37,410.08 $48,768.93 $45,821.03 $46,751.09 $45,035.84 $45,035.84 $45,035.84 $45,035.84 $45,035.84 $45,035.84 $45,035.84 $45,035.84



Transaction Date Credit Debit Balance
City of College Station 3/31 $0.00 $13.65 $45,821.03
Antonio 4/20 $0.00 $2,425.50 $43,395.53
Deposit 4/24 $1,833.00 $0.00 $45,228.53
Deposit 4/24 $924.70 $0.00 $46,153.23
Deposit 4/30 $0.00 $0.00 $46,153.23
Carla Cozad 4/27 $0.00 $54.10 $46,099.13
State Farm 4/27 $0.00 $1,469.97 $44,629.16
City of College Station 4/30 $0.00 $35.25 $44,593.91
City of College Station 4/30 $0.00 $122.42 $44,471.49
City of College Station 4/30 $0.00 $30.40 $44,441.09
Deposit 4/30 $2,310.00 $0.00 $46,751.09
Fast Signs 5/4 $0.00 $703.18 $46,047.91
Brazos County 5/4 $0.00 $250.00 $45,797.91
EcoPools and Spas 5/12 $0.00 $2,071.52 $43,726.39
Fast Signs 5/12 $0.00 $175.00 $43,551.39
Antonio 5/13 $0.00 $950.00 $42,601.39
Antonio 5/13 $0.00 $525.00 $42,076.39
Antonio 5/13 $0.00 $1,060.00 $41,016.39
Antonio 5/13 $0.00 $0.00 $41,016.39
Deposit 5/18 $2,216.00 $0.00 $43,232.39
Deposit 5/18 $1,071.00 $0.00 $44,303.39
Deposit 5/18 $1,749.35 $0.00 $46,052.74
Antonio 5/20 $0.00 $2,425.50 $43,627.24
City of College Station 5/31 $0.00 $23.70 $43,603.54
City of College Station 5/31 $0.00 $13.65 $43,589.89
City of College Station 5/31 $0.00 $237.21 $43,352.68
Fast Signs 5/31 $0.00 $14.44 $43,338.24
Deposit 5/31 $1,697.60 $0.00 $45,035.84


